Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Burbidge - (755471) - Beckenham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date

22/09/14
01/03/14
23/11/14
11/01/15
24/05/15
05/07/15
03/01/15
12/01/14
09/02/14
10/11/13
20/10/13
23/09/13
02/11/13
29/09/13
22/09/13
27/04/13
13/01/13
10/02/13
24/09/12
15/04/12
26/09/11
22/04/12
14/01/12

08/07/12

Meet

Beckenham Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge
Kent County Development Meet

Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Beckenham SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Beckenham SC Club Championships
Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Beckenham Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Venue

Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Croydon
Dulwich
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Brighton
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Erith
Horsham
Brighton
Beckenham
Beckenham
Haslemere
Beckenham
Gillingham
Brighton

Beckenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
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Time
32.94
32.73
32.58
33.18
32.57
32.35
32.57
33.97
33.72
34.06
34.88
34.54
34.94
34.75
35.33
36.24
38.29
37.84
38.34
41.10
4017
39.56
40.50

40.10
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05/07/15
24/05/15
11/01/15
03/01/15
23/11/14
22/09/14
01/03/14
09/02/14
12/01/14
10/11/13
02/11/13
20/10/13
29/09/13
23/09/13
22/09/13
27/04/13
10/02/13
13/01/13
24/09/12
08/07/12
22/04/12
15/04/12
14/01/12
26/09/11

Meet

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Beckenham Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Kent County Development Meet

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Beckenham SC Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Orpington Ojays Junior Sprint Challenge
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Beckenham SC Club Championships
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet

Beckenham Club Championships

Venue

Beckenham
Dulwich
Croydon
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Brighton
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Erith
Horsham
Beckenham
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Beckenham
Beckenham
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Haslemere
Brighton
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